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Match Ofcials

Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Fourth Ofcial 

VAR

AVAR

SUBSTITUTES

1

Lewis Dunk (C)

Georginio Rutter

Bart Verbruggen (GK)

27

Michael Oliver

Adam Webster

Kaoru Mitoma

27

Ferdi Kadioglu

Danny Welbeck

22

Carlos Baleba

18

Manager

5

Mats Wieffer

45

18 26

47

12

3

1510

23

4

Manager

Chelsea

20

8

Malo Gusto Pervis Estupiñán

Wesley Fofana

15

Jack Hinshelwood

3

30

Roméo Lavia

Mykhailo Mudryk

Natalie Aspinall

João Félix

Christopher Nkunku

Renato Veiga

Filip Jørgensen (GK)

Axel Disasi

Tosin Adarabioyo

Pedro Neto

Fabian Marc Hurzeler

29

24

20

14

4

40

14

28

Yankuba Minteh

10

Yasin Ayari

David Webb

Nick Greenhalgh

Evan Ferguson

17

Edward Smart

Imari Samuels

Tariq Lamptey

Igor Julio

7 Julio Enciso

22

Jakub Moder

Enzo Maresca

19

Saturday 28 September 2024 15:00

Brighton & Hove Albion

25

Jason Steele (GK)

6

Peter Bankes

11

1

41

Levi Colwill

Stamford Bridge

Marc Cucurella

Noni Madueke

Enzo Fernández (C)

Robert Sánchez (GK)

Jadon Sancho

Nicolas Jackson

Moisés Caicedo

Cole Palmer




